

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2311 OF 2003

V.G. MOHANAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.(N/P) \*\*

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the appeal on 29th August, 2007.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master

[ \*\* Note : The proxy counsel did not give his  
appearance.]